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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Sean Olson             M2029         1/21    4:59        9:58
2     Brandon Skelding       M1319         1/20    5:17       10:33
3     Albert Ombasa          M2029         2/21    5:20       10:39
4     Brady Anderson         M3039         1/24    5:22       10:43
5     Darin Lau              M1319         2/20    5:22       10:44
6     Seth Vircks            M3039         2/24    5:33       11:05
7     Cody Buckli            M1319         3/20    5:49       11:38
8     Jed Dodge              M1319         4/20    5:50       11:39
9     Duey Bauer             M4049         1/24    6:00       11:59
10    Gunner Sigurdson       M1319         5/20    6:01       12:01
11    Jack Rector            M1319         6/20    6:02       12:04
12    Jonathon Delf          M3039         3/24    6:02       12:04
13    Mitchell Zimmer        M1319         7/20    6:04       12:08
14    Chris Huse             M4049         2/24    6:14       12:28
15    Mark Wise              M5059         1/12    6:22       12:44
16    John Pedersen          M4049         3/24    6:30       13:00
17    Nick Richards          M1319         8/20    6:32       13:03
18    Eric Huse              M1319         9/20    6:34       13:07
19    Eric Borst             M3039         4/24    6:35       13:09
20    Kai Rasmussen          M1319        10/20    6:35       13:10
21    David Loew             M4049         4/24    6:36       13:12
22    Douglas Rud            M4049         5/24    6:37       13:13
23    Fred Hable             M5059         2/12    6:40       13:19
24    John Polus             M1319        11/20    6:40       13:20
25    Craig Monson           M4049         6/24    6:41       13:22
26    Jackson Stearns        M1319        12/20    6:41       13:22
27    Marvin Monte           M3039         5/24    6:42       13:23
28    Bob Hoehn              M5059         3/12    6:47       13:33
29    Mike Gilles            M3039         6/24    6:47       13:34
30    Alyssa Harp            F1319         1/29    6:48       13:35
31    Michael Polus          M2029         3/21    6:48       13:36
32    Brian McAlister        M5059         4/12    6:50       13:40
33    Dilin Fennell          M2029         4/21    6:53       13:46
34    Amanda Rud             F1319         2/29    6:56       13:51
35    Susan Rud              F3039         1/50    6:56       13:51
36    Brady Linderman        M1319        13/20    7:01       14:02
37    Kyle Cowan             M0112         1/12    7:02       14:03
38    Stephanie Lau          F2029         1/39    7:04       14:08
39    Katelyn Fox            F1319         3/29    7:07       14:13
40    Lucas Lehman           M1319        14/20    7:07       14:14
41    Quin Wagner            M1319        15/20    7:10       14:19
42    Paul Madsen            M3039         7/24    7:11       14:22
43    Meghan Cihasky         F1319         4/29    7:11       14:22
44    Rollie Larson          M70UP          1/3    7:12       14:24
45    Shane Beck             M3039         8/24    7:13       14:26
46    Ric Gannon             M5059         5/12    7:15       14:29
47    Beth Pedersen          F2029         2/39    7:15       14:29
48    Dayeton Tolle          F1319         5/29    7:15       14:30
49    Dan Saeger             M4049         7/24    7:16       14:32
50    Kristen Gunderson      F3039         2/50    7:22       14:44
51    Kelly Hinden           F1319         6/29    7:24       14:47
52    Savannah Fagerland     F1319         7/29    7:24       14:48
53    Rich Chryst            M5059         6/12    7:25       14:49
54    Katherine Faris        F0112         1/20    7:25       14:50
55    Isaac Moore            M0112         2/12    7:27       14:53
56    Heidi Lieffort         F1319         8/29    7:32       15:03
57    Bianca Winter          F1319         9/29    7:33       15:06
58    Josh Hraban            M3039         9/24    7:35       15:09
59    Peter Wagner           M4049         8/24    7:37       15:14
60    Morgan Gunderson       F1319        10/29    7:38       15:15
61    Austin Watson          M0112         3/12    7:39       15:18
62    Logan Podolak          M0112         4/12    7:40       15:20
63    Colin Watson           M0112         5/12    7:42       15:23
64    Tony Devney            M2029         5/21    7:42       15:23
65    Carl McMillan          M3039        10/24    7:42       15:24
66    Brianna Smit           F3039         3/50    7:45       15:29
67    Beth Borst             F3039         4/50    7:47       15:33
68    Philip Velleux         M2029         6/21    7:47       15:33
69    Heather Bowe           F3039         5/50    7:47       15:34
70    Sarah Kubiatowicz      F2029         3/39    7:51       15:41
71    Christy Larson         F4049         1/23    7:52       15:43
72    Melissa Burke          F2029         4/39    7:53       15:46
73    Mary Weider            F4049         2/23    7:57       15:53
74    Jeff Guettisen         M6069          1/6    7:57       15:54
75    Dave Clark             M3039        11/24    8:03       16:06
76    Kayley Kressin         F1319        11/29    8:04       16:07
77    Nicole Brandner        F3039         6/50    8:04       16:07
78    Art Syth               M5059         7/12    8:04       16:07
79    Adam Parks             M2029         7/21    8:11       16:22
80    Elizabeth Schreiber    F1319        12/29    8:15       16:30
81    Marian Olson           F6069          1/8    8:17       16:33
82    Tiffany Meinders       F0112         2/20    8:25       16:49
83    Maisy Dodge            F1319        13/29    8:27       16:53
84    Jennifer McIlquham     F1319        14/29    8:28       16:55
85    Shantel Welk           F2029         5/39    8:30       17:00
86    Liam Copa              M0112         6/12    8:30       17:00
87    Joseph Copa            M4049         9/24    8:31       17:01
88    Jonathan Alexander     M4049        10/24    8:31       17:01
89    Sawyer Stearns         M1319        16/20    8:32       17:04
90    Bruce Peterson         M3039        12/24    8:34       17:07
91    Jason Recter           M2029         8/21    8:34       17:08
92    Dave Croker            M4049        11/24    8:34       17:08
93    Angelica Napolitano    F2029         6/39    8:34       17:08
94    Spencer Ollmann        M1319        17/20    8:37       17:13
95    Paige Peterson         F1319        15/29    8:38       17:15
96    Steve James            M4049        12/24    8:38       17:16
97    Peter Ollmann          M4049        13/24    8:39       17:17
98    Joel Gordon            M0112         7/12    8:39       17:17
99    Megan Erickson         F0112         3/20    8:40       17:19
100   Emily Erickson         F0112         4/20    8:40       17:19
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101   Erica Hraban           F3039         7/50    8:40       17:20
102   Griselda Villasenov    F3039         8/50    8:40       17:20
103   Julie Nunez            F3039         9/50    8:42       17:24
104   Gregg Middleton        M5059         8/12    8:42       17:24
105   Kurt Schauss           M1319        18/20    8:42       17:24
106   Emily Meinen           F1319        16/29    8:43       17:25
107   Breanna Nowak          F1319        17/29    8:43       17:25
108   Char Valenzuela        F5059         1/18    8:44       17:27
109   Rachel Kubiatowicz     F1319        18/29    8:45       17:29
110   Jami Zwiefelhofer      F2029         7/39    8:48       17:36
111   Anthony Goettl         M2029         9/21    8:49       17:37
112   Sara Anger             F3039        10/50    8:52       17:44
113   Katie Vircks           F2029         8/39    8:54       17:47
114   Sabrina Hagstrom       F0112         5/20    8:55       17:49
115   Sarah Croker           F0112         6/20    8:56       17:52
116   Marcus Geigle          M2029        10/21    8:59       17:57
117   Matt Wisse             M3039        13/24    9:02       18:03
118   Loren Stowell          M4049        14/24    9:08       18:15
119   William Maierhofer     M6069          2/6    9:08       18:16
120   Tess Lokken            F2029         9/39    9:09       18:17
121   Paul Alexander         M0112         8/12    9:13       18:25
122   Emma Buss              F1319        19/29    9:14       18:27
123   Emily Hiniker          F2029        10/39    9:18       18:35
124   Chaz Walton            M3039        14/24    9:18       18:35
125   Jilliam Heth           F0112         7/20    9:18       18:36
126   Jeanie Lubkinsky       F5059         2/18    9:18       18:36
127   Brittany Martin        F1319        20/29    9:21       18:41
128   Jami Mapson            F3039        11/50    9:23       18:45
129   Pepsi Solin            F3039        12/50    9:24       18:48
130   Arnie Dewitt           M5059         9/12    9:25       18:49
131   Kasey Kaat             F2029        11/39    9:25       18:50
132   Briana Gebert-Oberle   F2029        12/39    9:34       19:07
133   Carole Malinoski       F2029        13/39    9:34       19:08
134   Rebecca Stiemann       F1319        21/29    9:35       19:09
135   Nicole Sessions        F3039        13/50    9:36       19:12
136   Dianna Steines         F2029        14/39    9:39       19:17
137   Nancy Beltz            F4049         3/23    9:40       19:19
138   Patti Monson           F3039        14/50    9:41       19:21
139   Dan Strehlau           M3039        15/24    9:41       19:22
140   Lowell Cottrill        M70UP          2/3    9:42       19:24
141   Scott Niedfeldt        M3039        16/24    9:44       19:28
142   Kate Harris            F0112         8/20    9:46       19:32
143   Rachel Caron           F1319        22/29    9:46       19:32
144   Sheila Topper          F3039        15/50    9:49       19:38
145   Katie O'Malley         F3039        16/50    9:49       19:38
146   Jim Zenner             M5059        10/12    9:50       19:40
147   Judy Hoehn             F5059         3/18    9:50       19:40
148   Michael Fischer        M4049        15/24    9:50       19:40
149   Noah Olson             M0112         9/12    9:52       19:44
150   Michael Olson          M4049        16/24    9:52       19:44
151   Michelle Stowell       F3039        17/50    9:55       19:49
152   Jon Midthun            M4049        17/24    9:55       19:50
153   Emily Midthun          F0112         9/20    9:55       19:50
154   Kristy Martin          F3039        18/50    9:56       19:52
155   Maymie Perry           F2029        15/39    9:56       19:52
156   Samantha Forehand      F2029        16/39    9:58       19:55
157   Josh Wood              M0112        10/12   10:08       20:16
158   Aryn Jurewicz          F2029        17/39   10:09       20:18
159   Anne Brennan           F3039        19/50   10:11       20:22
160   Stephanie Elsen        F4049         4/23   10:11       20:22
161   Ron Buckli             M70UP          3/3   10:11       20:22
162   Marjie Willer          F0112        10/20   10:14       20:27
163   Mark Waite             M5059        11/12   10:17       20:34
164   Crystal Steiger        F2029        18/39   10:19       20:38
165   Joseph Thaler          M0112        11/12   10:21       20:42
166   Corrine Zimmer         F1319        23/29   10:22       20:43
167   April Burback          F3039        20/50   10:23       20:45
168   Amber Thaler           F0112        11/20   10:23       20:46
169   Traci Marfilius        F2029        19/39   10:28       20:56
170   Carol Billmeyer        F5059         4/18   10:30       20:59
171   Chandler Hulke         F1319        24/29   10:32       21:03
172   Sarah Kuenkel          F0112        12/20   10:34       21:08
173   Mike Goettl            M6069          3/6   10:34       21:08
174   Melanie Meinen         F3039        21/50   10:39       21:17
175   Jennifer Napolitano    F3039        22/50   10:40       21:19
176   Cindy Peterson         F3039        23/50   10:42       21:23
177   Nicole Drews           F3039        24/50   10:42       21:23
178   Nicole Verdon          F2029        20/39   10:44       21:28
179   Erica Vanderloop       F3039        25/50   10:47       21:34
180   Grace Baker            F0112        13/20   10:52       21:44
181   Ringsven Renata        F6069          2/8   10:54       21:47
182   Elizabeth Baker        F1319        25/29   10:54       21:48
183   Tanya Gruetzman        F2029        21/39   10:55       21:50
184   Brenda Pronschinske    F4049         5/23   10:56       21:51
185   Chastity Ridout        F3039        26/50   10:57       21:54
186   Lauren Krebsbach       F2029        22/39   11:04       22:08
187   Ryan Krebsbach         M3039        17/24   11:05       22:09
188   Mark Husby             M2029        11/21   11:06       22:11
189   Jay Ivens              M4049        18/24   11:09       22:18
190   Nathan Stiemann        M1319        19/20   11:10       22:20
191   Nicole Wilson          F3039        27/50   11:15       22:30
192   Patrick Wilson         M3039        18/24   11:15       22:30
193   Chris Rector-Gening    F4049         6/23   11:19       22:38
194   Carol Kent             F6069          3/8   11:20       22:40
195   Elena Wood             F0112        14/20   11:21       22:41
196   Tim Steele             M2029        12/21   11:21       22:41
197   Dave Wood              M4049        19/24   11:21       22:41
198   Linda Ness             F5059         5/18   11:22       22:43
199   Alecia Reinhardt       F2029        23/39   11:24       22:48
200   Tony Wippler           M3039        19/24   11:26       22:52
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201   Cassidy Cooper         F0112        15/20   11:26       22:52
202   Heide Cooper           F3039        28/50   11:27       22:53
203   Courtney Morgan        F2029        24/39   11:29       22:57
204   Kelsie Beckfield       F2029        25/39   11:32       23:03
205   Bridget McMenomy       F1319        26/29   11:33       23:05
206   Carol Prescher         F70UP          1/1   11:34       23:07
207   Mona Grimm             F4049         7/23   11:35       23:09
208   Christina Thrun        F2029        26/39   11:45       23:30
209   Annie Moon             F2029        27/39   11:47       23:34
210   Michaela Spencer       F2029        28/39   11:47       23:34
211   Melissa Wippler        F3039        29/50   11:50       23:40
212   Jill Benning           F5059         6/18   11:52       23:44
213   Lindsey Benning        F2029        29/39   11:53       23:45
214   Amanda Smith           F3039        30/50   11:53       23:45
215   James Kent             M6069          4/6   11:53       23:46
216   Susan Gibbs            F6069          4/8   11:53       23:46
217   Keri Cuddie            F3039        31/50   11:56       23:51
218   Madison Gardow         F0112        16/20   11:57       23:53
219   Kim Zimmer             F4049         8/23   12:02       24:04
220   Tyler Benning          M2029        13/21   12:03       24:05
221   Elaine Jones           F6069          5/8   12:08       24:15
222   Constance Russell      F6069          6/8   12:09       24:18
223   Helen Danzinger        F5059         7/18   12:10       24:20
224   Melissa Baird Lockie   F3039        32/50   12:12       24:24
225   Andrew Lockie          M3039        20/24   12:13       24:26
226   Jerry Lindbom          M2029        14/21   12:16       24:31
227   Marcie Young           F3039        33/50   12:16       24:32
228   Denise Bush            F4049         9/23   12:16       24:32
229   Michelle Gardow        F3039        34/50   12:29       24:58
230   MacKenzie Hoff         F0112        17/20   12:37       25:14
231   Jessica Stickler       F3039        35/50   12:37       25:14
232   Elizabeth Black        F0112        18/20   12:37       25:14
233   Ashley Gardow          F2029        30/39   12:39       25:17
234   Tami Syverson          F4049        10/23   12:40       25:19
235   Margo Doenier          F4049        11/23   12:41       25:22
236   Roscoe Rennock         M0112        12/12   12:42       25:23
237   Jeanne Anderson        F6069          7/8   12:56       25:51
238   Ruth Norrish           F5059         8/18   12:59       25:57
239   Lisa Burrell           F3039        36/50   13:09       26:17
240   Nicole Hodgeman        F1319        27/29   13:13       26:25
241   Emily Madsen           F3039        37/50   13:13       26:26
242   Hanna Litscher         F0112        19/20   13:22       26:43
243   June Litscher          F3039        38/50   13:22       26:43
244   Kandy Lange            F3039        39/50   13:24       26:47
245   Ruth Ebert             F3039        40/50   13:24       26:47
246   Katie Simonson         F2029        31/39   13:24       26:48
247   Jeffrey Pomazal        M3039        21/24   13:25       26:49
248   Angela Turner          F3039        41/50   13:36       27:12
249   Trina Thames           F4049        12/23   13:49       27:37
250   Kelly Nordstrom        F3039        42/50   13:49       27:37
251   Amanda Wysocki         F2029        32/39   14:06       28:12
252   Jolena Gustum          F0112        20/20   14:10       28:20
253   Jaclyn Seybold         F4049        13/23   14:10       28:20
254   Dan Ness               M6069          5/6   14:17       28:33
255   Samantha Ollmann       F1319        28/29   14:20       28:40
256   Charles Grossklaus     M6069          6/6   14:47       29:33
257   Pat Swenson            F6069          8/8   14:48       29:36
258   Mary Hutchinson        F4049        14/23   14:58       29:56
259   Lisa Kuester           F4049        15/23   14:59       29:57
260   Patti McLauphlin       F4049        16/23   15:15       30:30
261   Becky Wood             F4049        17/23   15:16       30:32
262   Mary Lewis             F5059         9/18   15:18       30:35
263   Ruthy Saltness         F2029        33/39   15:22       30:43
264   Deb Middleton          F5059        10/18   15:22       30:43
265   Jason Saltness         M2029        15/21   15:22       30:44
266   Theresa Lewandowski    F4049        18/23   15:28       30:55
267   Jim Lewandowski        M4049        20/24   15:28       30:55
268   Ron Hessler            M3039        22/24   15:33       31:06
269   Marian Hessler         F3039        43/50   15:33       31:06
270   Julieanna Boyle        F4049        19/23   15:35       31:10
271   Amy Stadnyk            F3039        44/50   15:35       31:10
272   Ken Pearson            M2029        16/21   15:58       31:55
273   Jennifer Nergaard      F3039        45/50   15:59       31:58
274   Peter Riley            M3039        23/24   16:09       32:17
275   Aric Van Gelder        M4049        21/24   16:16       32:32
276   Jasie Mullin           F2029        34/39   16:23       32:46
277   Kara Bennett           F4049        20/23   16:24       32:47
278   Emily Meinen           F1319        29/29   16:28       32:56
279   Kristi Kimble          F3039        46/50   16:28       32:56
280   Sue Meinen             F4049        21/23   16:28       32:56
281   Mary McMenomy          F3039        47/50   16:29       32:57
282   Heidi Davus            F2029        35/39   16:40       33:19
283   Caivin Davis           M2029        17/21   16:40       33:20
284   Parker Hipp            M2029        18/21   16:41       33:21
285   Justin Viele           M2029        19/21   16:42       33:23
286   Miguel Silva           M1319        20/20   16:42       33:23
287   Emily Knudson          F2029        36/39   16:43       33:25
288   Jayne Hayden           F5059        11/18   16:43       33:26
289   Ian Dozier             M4049        22/24   16:58       33:56
290   Caroline Cartwright    F5059        12/18   16:58       33:56
291   Laura Dozier           F4049        22/23   16:59       33:58
292   Amy Bauer              F3039        48/50   17:00       34:00
293   Bob Bauer              M3039        24/24   17:00       34:00
294   Louise Ramseier        F5059        13/18   17:01       34:02
295   Maryann Stickler       F5059        14/18   17:07       34:13
296   Becky Grossklaus       F5059        15/18   17:11       34:21
297   Erica Mai              F2029        37/39   17:20       34:39
298   Lori Mai               F4049        23/23   17:21       34:41
299   Diane Langford         F5059        16/18   17:35       35:09
300   Randy Schenk           M4049        23/24   17:35       35:10
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301   Kristy Olson           F3039        49/50   17:36       35:11
302   Jean Seils             F3039        50/50   17:36       35:11
303   Maria Butkowski        F5059        17/18   17:43       35:26
304   Sandy Scott            F5059        18/18   17:43       35:26
305   Cole Butkowski         M2029        20/21   17:44       35:28
306   Jim McMenomy           M4049        24/24   18:12       36:24
307   Becky Glass            F2029        38/39   19:16       38:32
308   William Glass          M2029        21/21   19:17       38:33
309   Lindsay Jackelen       F2029        39/39   20:14       40:28
310   Gary Jackelen          M5059        12/12   20:14       40:28
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